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SHSP £k L% T

Allegany #f
Broome £f
Cattaraugus £
Cayuga #f
Chautauqua £
Chemung
Chenango £f
Clinton £
Columbia #f
Cortland #f
Delaware £f
Dutchess £l
Essex £l
Franklin £f
Fulton £
Genesee £
Greene
Hamilton #f
Herkimer £f
Jefferson £
Lewis #f
Livingston #f
Madison £
Montgomery #f
Nassau #f}
syt

Oneida £
Ontario #f
Orange #f
Orleans £
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$70,000
$365,000
$160,000
$155,000
$200,000
$170,000
$110,000
$150,000
$90,000
$60,000
$100,000
$490,000
$120,000
$70,000
$85,000
$115,000
$115,000
$50,000
$90,000
$130,000
$55,000
$150,000
$125,000
$120,000
$1,950,000
$34,392,307
$265,000
$200,000
$900,600
$105,000



Oswego £ $195,000
Otsego A $110,000
Putnam £ $275,000
Rockland £f $745,000
Saratoga ' $290,000
Schoharie #f $95,000
Schuyler #f $55,000
Seneca #ff $60,000
St. Lawrence £iff $185,000
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Tioga #f $70,000
Tompkins £ $115,000
Ulster A $270,000
Warren #f $80,000
Washington $80,000
Wayne #f $170,000
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